Competition Results

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b wN

Team

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Colour

Black
Navy
Blue
Red
Yellow

Score

658
642
568
389
317

OR
60
70
50
40
30

4x1
60
70
50
40
30

P8
50
70
60
0
0

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
4x2 2LR
70 58
60 44
50 48
40 32
30 28

4LR
42
54
42
30
30

6LR
56
36
42
42
22

S
50
50
44
30
36

SB
50
58
36
37
29

SLJ
54
30
54
42
30

STJ
50
52
48
30
18

VJ
58
48
44
26
34

Date
8 Mar 2015



Team Results

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b wN

Team

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Comp No Name

Max Vernon
Max Vernon
Zac Elliot

Zac Elliot
Jordan Ricketts
Jordan Ricketts
Elliot Harris
Elliot Harris
Olivier May
Olivier May
James Lee
James Lee
Jordan Edwards
Jamie Russell
Jacob Redden
Scott Johns

QWO ~NOOOUGIUABRRWWNDNEPRE

[EE

Colour
Black
Navy
Blue
Red
Yellow

Score
658
642
568
389
317

Event
2LR
VJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
STJ
6LR
SB
S
SLJ
S
SB

OR
60
70
50
40
30

4x1
60
70
50
40
30

Perfl
24.1
58
24.1
7.26
53.4
52
56.1
2.25
1:28.6
6.13
1:27.7
77
10.18
1.96
8.34
82

P8
50
70
60
0
0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40
30

Perf2
23.3
64
23.8
7.42
56.8
59
0.0
2.23

6.02
10.39

2.03
0.00

58
44
48
32
28

Birmingham (black)

4LR 6LR

42 56
54 36
42 42
30 42
30 22

Perf3

56

7.25

56

2.20

0.00

10.46

1.86
0.00

S SB

50 50
50 58
44 36
30 37
36 29

Perf4

57

0.00

56

0.00

6.10

9.17

0.00
0.00

SLJ STJ
54 50
30 52
54 48
42 30
30 18

VJ
58
48
44
26
34

Best Ranking

23.3
64
23.8
7.42
56.8
59
56.1
2.25
1:28.6
6.13
1:27.7
77
10.46
2.03
8.34
82

WOPRARNPAPPRPOWRFRLRONOORPDNEPRE

Date

8 Mar 2015

Points
30
30
28
30
22
28
20
30
26
20
30
24
28
24
22
26



Competition:

Team Results

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b wN

Team

Birmingham
Warwickshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
15
15
17
17
18
18
19
21
22
23
24

Nicholas Power
Nicholas Power
Will Thorley
Will Thorley
Lewis Edwards
Lewis Edwards
Sam Morgan
Sam Morgan
Matthew Griffin
Matthew Griffin
Luca Rowe
Toby Hill

Josh Keyte
Will Lawrie
CharlieBell

Colour

Black
Navy
Blue
Red
Yellow

Score

658
642
568
389
317

Event

2LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
S
6LR
SB
6LR
STJ
S
SLJ
SB
SLJ
VJ

OR
60
70
50
40
30

Herefordshire & Worcestershire (red)

4x1
60
70
50
40
30

Perfl
26.0
5.48
26.7

35
52.0
7.46

1:28.8
72
1:32.4
5.36
4.59
2.02

73
1.87

32

P8
50
70
60
0
0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4x2  2LR
70 58
60 44
50 48
40 32
30 28

Perf2
0.0
5.42
0.0
36
52.1
7.81

5.18
4.83
1.91

1.94
33

4LR 6LR

42 56
54 36
42 42
30 42
30 22

Perf3

5.09

32

7.85

5.34
5.16
1.91

1.97
27

S SB

50 50
50 58
44 36
30 37
36 29

Perf4

0.00

32

7.51

0.00
4.30
0.00

0.00
35

Date
8 Mar 2015
SLJ STI W
54 50 58
30 52 48
54 48 44
42 30 26
30 18 34
Best Ranking Points
26.0 7 18
5.48 8 16
26.7 9 14
36 9 14
52.1 1 30
7.85 7 18
1:28.8 4 24
72 7= 17
1:32.4 7 18
5.36 9 14
5.16 10 12
2.02 5 22
73 6 20
1.97 6 20
35 10 12



Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b wN

Team

Team Results

Colour

Birmingham Black
Warwickshire Navy

Shropshire

Blue

Herefordshire & Worcestershire Red
Staffordshire Yellow

Comp No
25
25
26
26
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
33
34
35

Name

Toby Jones
Toby Jones
Kieran Beech
Kieran Beech
Niall McAdam
Tobie Watson
Alby Preece
Alby Preece
Josh Roura
Josh Roura
Gregor Watkins
Oliver Bleazard
Ben Somerville
Ben Somerville
Oliver Lewis
Louix Tziortis-Foskett

Score

Event
2LR
S
4LR
SLJ
VJ
STJ
4LR
S
6LR
SB
STJ
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
6LR

658
642
568
389
317

OR
60
70
50
40
30

4x1
60
70
50
40
30

Perfl
24.7
11.62
53.3
2.03
50
6.46
57.9
5.50
1:28.4
69
6.41
2.07
24.3
74

48
1:37.4

P8
50
70
60
0
0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40
30

Perf2
25.0
0.00
53.6
2.03

45
6.40
0.0
5.22

6.24
2.00
24.1

43

58
44
48
32
28

4LR
42
54
42
30
30

Shropshire (blue)

6LR
56
36
42
42
22

Perf3

11.85

1.96

48

6.49

5.10

6.28
2.04

38

S SB

50 50
50 58
44 36
30 37
36 29

Perf4
12.24
0.00
47
0.00
5.16

6.42
0.00

42

SLJ
54
30
54
42
30

STJ
50
52
48
30
18

VJ
58
48
44
26
34

Best Ranking
25.0
12.24
53.6
2.03

50

6.49
57.9
5.50
1:28.4

69

6.42
2.07
24.1

74
48

1:37.4

OCOOUTWNUITONONWRARWEAELO

Date

8 Mar 2015

Points
22
30
24
26
24
26
18
14
28
14
22
28
26
22
20
14



Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b wN

Team

Team Results

Birmingham
Warwickshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Staffordshire

Comp No
79
79
80
80
81
82
82
83
83
84
85
86
87
87

Name

J Dawkins
J Dawkins
P Ashcroft
P Ashcroft
A Edge

A Douglas
A Douglas
D Meredith
D Meredith
B Moss

E James

L Atchinson
M Meredith
M Meredith

Colour
Black
Navy
Blue
Red
Yellow

Score
658
642
568
389
317

Event
2LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
SB
2LR
SB
6LR
S
STJ
S
VJ
4LR
SLJ

OR
60
70
50
40
30

4x1
60
70
50
40
30

Perfl
27.1
37
59.9
1.83
72
26.2
66
1:29.0
5.77
5.57
7.77
37
59.5
1.83

P8
50
70
60
0
0

Venue

Coventry Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40
30

Perf2
0.0
43
0.0
1.85

0.0

5.98
5.64
7.96
38
0.0
1.90

58
44
48
32
28

Staffordshire (yellow)

4LR
42
54
42
30
30

6LR
56
36
42
42
22

Perf3

34

1.84

5.56
5.65
0.00

35

1.82

S
50
50
44
30
36

SB
50
58
36
37
29

Perf4

39

0.00

5.49
0.00
7.42

35

0.00

SLJ
54
30
54
42
30

STJ
50
52
48
30
18

VJ
58
48
44
26
34

Date

8 Mar 2015

Best Ranking
27.1

43

59.9
1.85

72

26.2

66

1:29.0
5.98
5.65
7.96

38

59.5
1.90

10

7
9
9
8
10
5
8
7
6
8
8
8

Points
12
18
14
14
17
16
12
22
16
18
20
16
16
16



Competition:

Team Results

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

a b wN

Team

Birmingham
Warwickshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48

Zephen Boxall
Zephen Boxall
Alex Evans
Alex Evans
Mitch Gill

Mitch Gill
Michael Boyd
Owen Hollis
Cian Hutton
Dion Love
Rowan Love
Drew Sinnott
Cole Williams
George Brown
Adam Pomeroy
Adam Pomeroy

Colour
Black
Navy
Blue
Red
Yellow

Score

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
S
4LR
SLJ
VJ
6LR
6LR
SB
SB
S
VJ
STJ
4LR
SLJ

658
642
568
389
317

OR
60
70
50
40
30

4x1
60
70
50
40
30

Perfl
25.1
6.96
25.0
7.84
53.0
1.92
53
1:29.1
1:33.2
86
85
9.38

46
6.00
53.7
1.82

P8
50
70
60
0
0

Venue

Warwickshire (navy)

Coventry Sports Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40
30

Perf2
0.0
7.05
24.4
8.30
52.3
1.87
55

9.41

48
6.46
53.3
1.75

2LR

58
44
48
32
28

4LR 6LR

42 56
54 36
42 42
30 42
30 22

Perf3

7.10

8.72

1.83
51

8.42
47
6.22

1.68

S SB

50 50
50 58
44 36
30 37
36 29

Perf4

7.06

8.99

0.00
53

8.63
43
0.00

0.00

Date
8 Mar 2015
SLJ STI W
54 50 58
30 52 48
54 48 44
42 30 26
30 18 34
Best Ranking Points
25.1 6 20
7.10 2 28
24.4 4 24
8.99 4 24
52.3 2 28
1.92 7 18
55 3 26
1:29.1 6 20
1:33.2 8 16
86 1 30
85 2 28
9.41 3 26
48 5 22
6.46 4 24
53.3 3 26
1.82 10 12



Competition:

Results Sheet

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

05
01
03
02
04

Warwickshire

Birmingham

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Colour

Navy
Black
Blue
Red
Yellow

Heat

1:19.8
1:21.3
1:24.5
1:26.3
1:26.9

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.8
1:21.3
1:24.5
1:26.3
1:26.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

[N

QOVWoO~NOOUTDA WNPE

abhwNPEF

Birmingham
Shropshire
Warwickshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Staffordshire

Team

Birmingham

Birmingham

Shropshire

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Warwickshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Colour

Black
Black
Blue
Navy
Blue
Navy
Red
Yellow
Red
Yellow

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Black
Blue

Navy
Red

Yellow

BibNo

1

2
33
38
25
37
13
82
14
79

Name

Max Vernon
Zac Elliot

Ben Somerville
Alex Evans
Toby Jones
Zephen Boxall
Nicholas Power
A Douglas

Will Thorley

J Dawkins

Points

58
48
44
32
28

Best

23.3
23.8
241
24.4
25.0
25.1
26.0
26.2
26.7
27.1

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Warwickshire
2= Birmingham
2= Shropshire
4= Herefordshire & Worcestershire
4= Staffordshire

Ranking Team

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Warwickshire

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Birmingham

Birmingham

Shropshire

Staffordshire

Staffordshire

©Coo~NOULA~WNPRE

Colour

Red
Navy
Navy
Blue
Black
Black
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Navy 54
Black 42
Blue 42
Red 30
Yellow 30
BibNo Name

15 Lewis Edwards

39 Mitch Gilll

48 Adam Pomeroy

26 Kieran Beech
3 Jordan Ricketts
4 Elliot Harris

29 Alby Preece

87 M Meredith

80 P Ashcroft

Best

52.1
52.3
53.3
53.6
56.8
56.1
57.9
59.5
59.9

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

2=

1

Birmingham

2= Shropshire

Ranking

©Coo~NOULA~WNPRE

4
5

Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Team

Birmingham

Shropshire

Birmingham

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Warwickshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Warwickshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Black
Blue
Black
Red
Yellow
Navy
Red
Navy
Blue

6 Lap Time Trial

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Black 56
Red 42
Blue 42
Navy 36
Yellow 22
BibNo Name

6 James Lee
30 Josh Roura
5 Olivier May
17 Sam Morgan
83 D Meredith
41 Owen Hollis
18 Matthew Griffin
42 Cian Hutton
35 Louix Tziortis-Foskett

Best

1:27.7
1:28.4
1:28.6
1:28.8
1:29.0
1:29.1
1:32.4
1:33.2
1:37.4

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

05
01
03
02
04

Warwickshire

Birmingham

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Colour

Navy
Black
Blue
Red
Yellow

Heat

49.9
50.1
51.7
53.2
54.6

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

49.9
50.1
51.7
53.2
54.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code
1 05
2 03
3 01

Team Colour
Warwickshire Navy
Shropshire Blue
Birmingham Black

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance Points
1:45.0 0.0 1:45.0 70.0
1:45.3 0.0 1:45.3 60.0

1:50.5 0.0 1:50.5 50.0

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

01
05
03
02
04

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Colour

Black
Navy
Blue
Red
Yellow

Heat

1:36.8
1:39.1
1:41.4
1:45.4
1:50.4

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.8
1:39.1
1:41.4
1:45.4
1:50.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking

Team

1= Birmingham
1= Warwickshire

3
4
5

Ranking

[N

QOVWoO~NOOUTDA WNPE

Shropshire
Staffordshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Team

Shropshire

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Warwickshire

Birmingham

Staffordshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Blue
Black
Navy
Navy
Black
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Blue
Red

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Black

Navy
Blue

Yellow

Red

BibNo

25

7
45
38

9
85
15
83
29
19

Name

Toby Jones
Jordan Edwards
Drew Sinnott
Alex Evans
Jacob Redden
E James

Lewis Edwards
D Meredith

Alby Preece
Luca Rowe

Points

50
50
44
36
30

Best

12.24
10.46
9.41
8.99
8.34
7.96
7.85
5.98
5.50
5.16

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Shot

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking

Ranking

OO0 hwWNPRE

10

abhwNPEF

Team

Warwickshire
Birmingham

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Shropshire
Staffordshire

Team

Warwickshire

Warwickshire

Birmingham

Birmingham

Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Staffordshire

Shropshire

Staffordshire

Colour

Navy
Navy
Black
Black
Blue
Red
Red
Yellow
Blue
Yellow

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Navy
Black
Red
Blue

Yellow

BibNo

43
44
10

6
33
22
17
81
30
82

Name

Dion Love
Rowan Love
Scott Johns
James Lee
Ben Somerville
Josh Keyte
Sam Morgan
A Edge

Josh Roura

A Douglas

Points

58
50
37
36
29

Total

86
85
82
77
74
73
72
72
69
66

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
17
17
14
12

Date
8 Mar 2015



Competition:
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking

Ranking

[N

QOVWoO~NOOUTDA WNPE

1=
1=
3

4=
4=

Team

Results Sheet

Team

Birmingham
Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Staffordshire
Warwickshire

Birmingham

Shropshire

Shropshire

Birmingham

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Warwickshire

Staffordshire

Staffordshire

Warwickshire

Colour

Black
Blue
Blue
Black
Red
Red
Navy
Yellow
Yellow

Navy

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Black
Blue
Red

Yellow

Navy

BibNo

4
32
26

8
21
23
39
87
80
48

Name

Elliot Harris
Oliver Bleazard
Kieran Beech
Jamie Russell
Toby Hill

Will Lawrie
Mitch Gill

M Meredith

P Ashcroft
Adam Pomeroy

Points

54
54
42
30
30

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.25
2.07
2.03
2.03
2.02
1.97
1.92
1.90
1.85
1.82

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

©Coo~NOULA~WNPRE

abhwNPEF

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Shropshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Staffordshire

Team

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Birmingham

Staffordshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Black
Navy
Blue
Navy
Blue
Black
Yellow
Red
Red

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
Colour Points
Navy 52
Black 50
Blue 48
Red 30
Yellow 18
BibNo Name
2 Zac Elliot

37 Zephen Boxall
28 Tobie Watson
47 George Brown
31 Gregor Watkins
5 Olivier May

84 B Moss

13 Nicholas Power
18 Matthew Griffin

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.42
7.10
6.49
6.46
6.42
6.13
5.65
5.48
5.36

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
8 Mar 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:

West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Boys
Ranking

Ranking

[N

QOVWoO~NOOUTDA WNPE

abhwNPEF

Team
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Team

Birmingham

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Warwickshire

Shropshire

Staffordshire

Staffordshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Colour

Black
Black
Navy
Blue
Navy
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Black

Navy
Blue

Yellow

Red

BibNo

1

3
40
27
46
34
79
86
14
24

Name

Max Vernon
Jordan Ricketts
Michael Boyd
Niall McAdam
Cole Williams
Oliver Lewis

J Dawkins

L Atchinson
Will Thorley
CharlieBell

Points

58
48
44
34
26

Best

64
59
55
50
48
48
43
38
36
35

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
8 Mar 2015
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